
Timetable

NEW ROSS - HOOK HEAD

Stops Departs Stop Number Mon - 
Fri

Monday - Saturday& Public 
Bank Holidays

Friday - 
Saturday

Deerpark Deerpark 11353 --- 09:00 13:00 15:45 18:30 --- ---

New Ross The Quay SuperValu 355471 --- 09:05 13:04 15:49 18:34 21:00 23:30

Oaklands Lake Entrance 11329 --- 09:08 13:07 15:52 18:37 21:03 23:33

Camblin Hill L4048 11327 --- 09:12 13:11 15:56 18:41 21:07 23:37

Horeswood Car Park 11325 --- 09:20 13:19 16:04 18:49 21:15 23:45

Campile Slieve Coillte 330911 --- 09:22 13:21 16:06 18:51 21:17 23:47

Campile South Opp Centra 11321 --- 09:23 13:22 16:07 18:52 21:18 23:48

Ballyhack Upper New Road 11319 --- 09:30 13:29 16:14 18:59 21:25 23:55

Ballyhack Lower Byrne's 11317 --- 09:31 13:30 16:15 19:00 21:26 23:56

Arthurstown Village 11315 --- 09:34 13:33 16:18 19:03 21:29 23:59

Ramsgrange Bus Shelter 330861 --- 09:37 13:36 16:21 19:06 21:32 00:02

Tintern Main Entrance 11311 --- 09:44 13:43 16:28 19:13 21:39 00:09

Saltmills Opp Colclough Hall 11309 --- 09:47 13:46 16:31 19:16 21:42 00:12

Poulfur Car Park 11307 --- 09:52 13:51 16:36 19:21 21:47 00:17

Fethard Castle 11305 --- 09:55 13:54 16:39 19:24 21:50 00:20

Templetown Opp Church Gates 11303 --- 10:00 13:59 16:44 19:29 21:55 00:25

Hookless Entrance 11301 --- 10:02 14:01 16:46 19:31 21:57 00:27

Portersgate Ceol na Mara 11299 --- 10:04 14:03 16:48 19:33 21:59 00:29

Slade Harbour 11297 --- 10:11 14:10 16:55 19:40 22:06 00:36

Hook Head Car Park 11296 --- 10:16 14:15 17:00 19:45 22:11 00:41

399 New Ross - Hook Head
Day: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

A

B

Route

399
Hook Head to
New Ross

Wexford



Timetable

Information correct at time of print: September 2024

Service does not operate on Christmas Day

Tel:  053 901 1828

Email: Wexford@locallink.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwexford.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link 
Wexford, Whitemills Industrial 
Estate, Clonard Road, Co. Wexford, 
Y35 FT89 

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
weekly, adult, young adult and child fares. 
Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass 
holders and children under 5 years travel for 
free. For more information on fares, please 
visit: transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares 
or call TFI Local Link Wexford

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Ask your driver or other staff member for 
assistance. Full information on all available 
journeys and connections on National 
Planner at www.transportforireland.ie

You can use the TFI Leap Card or the TFI Go 
app to pay for your ticket. For further details, 
visit: transportforireland.ie

For more information

TFI Go  
app

TFI GO TFI LIVELeap 
Top-Up app

399 Hook Head - New Ross
Day: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

HOOK HEAD - NEW ROSS

Stops Departs Stop Number Mon-
Fri

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays Friday - Saturday

Hook Head Car Park 11296 --- --- 11:00 14:30 17:00 19:45 22:15

Slade Harbour 11297 --- 07:46 11:05 14:35 17:05 19:50 22:20

Portersgate Opp Shop 11298 --- 07:53 11:12 14:42 17:12 19:57 22:27

Hookless Opp Entrance  
Gates 11300 07:00 07:55 11:14 14:44 17:14 19:59 22:29

Templetown Church Gates 11302 07:02 07:57 11:16 14:46 17:16 20:01 22:31

Fethard Opp Castle 11304 07:07 08:02 11:21 14:51 17:21 20:06 22:36

Poulfur Church Gates 11306 07:10 08:05 11:24 14:54 17:24 20:09 22:39

Saltmills Colclough Hall 11308 07:15 08:10 11:29 14:59 17:29 20:14 22:44

Tintern Main Entrance 11310 07:18 08:13 11:32 15:02 17:32 20:17 22:47

Ramsgrange Opp Bus Shelter 339651 07:25 08:20 11:39 15:09 17:39 20:24 22:54

Arthurstown Strand Road Wall 11314 --- 08:23 11:42 15:12 17:42 20:27 22:57

Ballyhack Lower Harbour Wall 11316 --- 08:25 11:44 15:14 17:44 20:29 22:59

Ballyhack Upper Whitewater Estuary 11318 --- 08:26 11:45 15:15 17:45 20:30 23:00

Campile South Centra 11320 --- 08:33 11:52 15:22 17:52 20:37 23:07

Campile Abbey View 339661 --- 08:34 11:53 15:23 17:53 20:38 23:08

Horeswood Church 11324 --- 08:36 11:55 15:25 17:55 20:40 23:10

Camblin Hill Opp L8048 11326 --- 08:44 12:03 15:33 18:03 20:48 23:18

Oaklands Opp Lake Entrance 11328 --- 08:48 12:07 15:37 18:07 20:52 23:22

New Ross The 
Quay SuperValu 355471 --- 08:51 12:10 15:40 18:10 20:55 23:25

Deerpark Deerpark 11352 --- 08:54 12:13 15:43 18:13 --- ---

TFI GO TFI LIVE


